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BOARD OF GOVERNORS - CONTACT LIST 

Name E-mail Telephone 

John Martelli john.martelli@altamirahrm.com +39 340 2891864 

Elspeth Day elspeth.day@gmail.com +39 333 3491489 

Brian Sheridan brian.d.g.sheridan@outlook.com 
 

+39 335 5300014 
+447393405994 
 

Emanuela Cernoia emanuelacernoia@icloud.com 
emanuelacernoia@yahoo.com 
 

+447734774168 

Stephen Wood stephen.wood@urw.com 
 

+447776166194 

Mimosa Viglietti m.viglietti@pedersoli.it +39 3334383938 

Marco Ferrari marcogiovanniferrari@gmail.com 
 

+39 3452691338 

Cesare Rotta cesare.rotta@vontobel.com 
cesare_rotta@outlook.com 
 

+39 349 6601219 

John Law jlaw6@me.com +39 348 2655365 

Amanda Dawson headteacher@mellers.nottingham.sch.uk 
 

+44 7811346718 

Neil Tetley neil.t@hastingsschool.com +34 608931145 

Catriona Graham 
 

catriona-graham@outlook.com 
catriona.graham@fco.gov.uk 
PA to Catriona Graham: 
valeria.baroni@fco.gov.uk 
 

 
+39 0272300235 
(office) 

Steven Sprague ssprague@castaldipartners.com 
 

+39 345 88  68 359 

Chris Greenhalgh chris.greenhalgh@bsm.school  
 

+39 340 2117981 

Gianni Iaia gianni.iaia@bsm.school 
 

+39 331 8630034 

Katia Cosentino katia.cosentino@bsm.school 
boardsecretary@bsm.school 
 

+39 342 6500800 

Elisabeth Anderson 
(Advisory role) 

ehm.anderson@gmail.com   +44 7834 353 183 

Audoin Besse De 
Laromiguiere 
(Advisory role) 

audoin.delaromiguiere@intesasanpaolo.com +39 3351400253 
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